
1 428 IB15269 Cristina Garrido Bosch JVF 1994 CAB-Siurell O.C. 8.49 -1,5

2 960 IB15270 E.Kristin Johansson Johansson F45 1963 CAB-Siurell O.C. 9.31

3 429 IB15267 Nuria Garrido Busquets JVF 1993 CAB-Siurell O.C. 9.41

4 446 4083MA Evelyn Osadolor JVF 1994 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 10.37

5 432 3746MA Gimena Muñoz Arévalo JVF 1994 CAB-Siurell O.C. nul

1 232 1977MA Marina Cardell Miralles CDF 1995 CAB-Siurell O.C. 8.55 -1,3

2 255 IB15353 M.Lourdes Roca Calafell CDF 1996 Metalnox-ADA Calvià 8.61

3 259 1917MA Julia Fernández Vives CDF 1996 EEA Capdepera 8.66

4 205 2980MA Kaosarat Sule-Onosipe CDF 1995 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 8.83

5 236 1973MA Lucía Ramis Lladó CDF 1996 CAB-Siurell O.C. 8.91

1 206 IB15310 M.Antònia Adrover Perelló CDF 1995 CA Manacor 10.47 0,0

2 436 IB15041 Catalina Vivancos Sánchez JVF 1993 Club Joan Capó Felanitx 10.89

3 230 3597MA Ana Ostos Ruano CDF 1995 CA S'Arenal-Llucmajor 10.97

1 254 IB15354 Nuria Leeming Beltrán CDF 1996 Metalnox-ADA Calvià 10.0 0,0

2 203 3501MA Alba Oliver Cazorla CDF 1995 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 11.1

3 228 3093MA Helena Alcalde Casino CDF 1995 CA S'Arenal-Llucmajor 11.8

1 426 IB15314 Sambré Caufriez JVF 1994 CAB-Siurell O.C. 28.30 -3,5

2 428 IB15269 Cristina Garrido Bosch JVF 1994 CAB-Siurell O.C. 28.99

3 442 IB14957 Cristina Rosselló Pulido JVF 1994 Metalnox-ADA Calvià 30.91

4 429 IB15267 Nuria Garrido Busquets JVF 1993 CAB-Siurell O.C. 33.19

1 255 IB15353 M.Lourdes Roca Calafell CDF 1996 Metalnox-ADA Calvià 43.60

2 259 1917MA Julia Fernández Vives CDF 1996 EEA Capdepera 44.57

3 256 IB15158 Jennifer Rys Stephens CDF 1995 Metalnox-ADA Calvià 45.29

4 236 1973MA Lucía Ramis Lladó CDF 1996 CAB-Siurell O.C. 47.01
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1 426 IB15314 Sambré Caufriez JVF 1994 CAB-Siurell O.C. 1:02.18

2 442 IB14957 Cristina Rosselló Pulido JVF 1994 Metalnox-ADA Calvià 1:07.92

1 240 2846MA Maria Guardiola Perelló CDF 1996 CE Mallorca Nord 2:25.44

1 400 2976MA Maria Fiol Seguí JVF 1994 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 2:44.65

2 445 4081MA Asmae Ghorfi JVF 1994 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 2:44.66

3 963 IB15422 Francisca GertrudisSampol Morey F45 1964 CAB-Siurell O.C. 2:47.98

4 434 3285MA M.del Mar Florit Orell JVF 1994 CE Mallorca Nord 2:59.31

5 687 IB15421 Marta Muñoz Tebar PRF 1988 CAB-Siurell O.C. 3:01.57

6 404 2974MA Dana Estefanía Vergara Gutiérrez JVF 1994 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 3:02.31

1 244 1481MA María Angels Mestre Adrover CDF 1996 Club Joan Capó Felanitx 3:33.26

2 240 2846MA Maria Guardiola Perelló CDF 1996 CE Mallorca Nord 4:09.07

1 680 IB15283 Marina K. Petkova PRF 1990 AA Catalunya 4:47.16

1 430 IB15328 Silvana López Lumbreras JVF 1994 CAB-Siurell O.C. 31:49.1

2 235 0950MA Francisca M. Matias Roca CDF 1996 CAB-Siurell O.C. 37:24.9

1 254 IB15354 Nuria Leeming Beltrán CDF 1996 Metalnox-ADA Calvià 1,42

2 204 3502MA Ester Oliver Cazorla CDF 1995 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 1,38

3 203 3501MA Alba Oliver Cazorla CDF 1995 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 1,38

1 436 IB15041 Catalina Vivancos Sánchez JVF 1993 Club Joan Capó Felanitx 1,30

1 204 3502MA Ester Oliver Cazorla CDF 1995 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 2,01

2 203 3501MA Alba Oliver Cazorla CDF 1995 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 2,01

234 2420MA Margalida Martorell Galmès CDF 1996 CAB-Siurell O.C. nuls

1 613 IB14955 Francina Mora Cerdá JRF 1992 Metalnox-ADA Calvià 2,16
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juvenil / control

cadet / juvenil / control
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control

 juvenil 

control
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1 201 3500MA Ariadna Escribano Molina CDF 1995 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 4,34 -1,6

2 255 IB15353 M.Lourdes Roca Calafell CDF 1996 Metalnox-ADA Calvià 4,26 -2,5

3 259 1917MA Julia Fernández Vives CDF 1996 EEA Capdepera 4,25 -1,4

4 232 1977MA Marina Cardell Miralles CDF 1995 CAB-Siurell O.C. 4,19 -1,8

5 236 1973MA Lucía Ramis Lladó CDF 1996 CAB-Siurell O.C. 4,10 -2,1

6 245 1483MA Noelia Torralba López CDF 1996 Club Joan Capó Felanitx 4,05 -1,0

7 205 2980MA Kaosarat Sule-Onosipe CDF 1995 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 4,03 0,0

8 200 3499MA Omowumi Islamiat Ademola CDF 1995 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 3,84 -0,7

9 228 3093MA Helena Alcalde Casino CDF 1995 CA S'Arenal-Llucmajor 3,74 -1,7

10 234 2420MA Margalida Martorell Galmès CDF 1996 CAB-Siurell O.C. 3,61 -0,7

11 253 3002MA Sally Izquierdo Sanzo CDF 1996 Metalnox-ADA Calvià 3,49 0,0

1 432 3746MA Gimena Muñoz Arévalo JVF 1994 CAB-Siurell O.C. 4,48 -0,5

2 445 4081MA Asmae Ghorfi JVF 1994 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 3,85 -0,9

3 446 4083MA Evelyn Osadolor JVF 1994 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 3,14 -0,7

1 611 IB14970 M.Carmen Oller Amezcúa JRF 1991 CE Mallorca Nord 10,31 0.0

1 432 3746MA Gimena Muñoz Arévalo JVF 1994 CAB-Siurell O.C. 9,74 0.0

1 201 3500MA Ariadna Escribano Molina CDF 1995 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 9,61 0.8

2 245 1483MA Noelia Torralba López CDF 1996 Club Joan Capó Felanitx 8,73 0.0

1 435 2325MA Francina Mesquida Veny JVF 1994 Club Joan Capó Felanitx 7,55

2 430 IB15328 Silvana López Lumbreras JVF 1994 CAB-Siurell O.C. 6,37

3 436 IB15041 Catalina Vivancos Sánchez JVF 1993 Club Joan Capó Felanitx 6,12

4 402 2979MA María de la Pau Sbert Llinàs JVF 1993 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 6,10

5 429 IB15267 Nuria Garrido Busquets JVF 1993 CAB-Siurell O.C. 5,18

1 794 IB13535 Isabel Portells Sastre SRF 1979 CE Mallorca Nord 9,90

2 603 3474MA Belén Martí López JRF 1992 CA Palma 5,86

1 230 3597MA Ana Ostos Ruano CDF 1995 CA S'Arenal-Llucmajor 8,00

2 201 3500MA Ariadna Escribano Molina CDF 1995 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 7,73

3 245 1483MA Noelia Torralba López CDF 1996 Club Joan Capó Felanitx 7,06

4 234 2420MA Margalida Martorell Galmès CDF 1996 CAB-Siurell O.C. 5,62

1 977 IB15385 Mª Cristina Marí Torres F60 1949 CAB-Siurell O.C. 6,17

H O M E S
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3,000 �  cadet
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cadet
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3,000 �  control

4,000 �  / control
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1 874 IB15235 Miquel Matias Roca SRM 1987 CAB-Siurell O.C. 7.56 -1,7

2 326 3175MA Athanassios Paraskevas Picazo CDM 1995 CAB-Siurell O.C. 7.94

3 325 3728MA Emilio Hita Picazo CDM 1995 CAB-Siurell O.C. 8.23

4 315 3471MA Federico Quintero Chica CDM 1996 CA Palma 8.66

5 322 0945MA Miquel Colom Rosselló CDM 1996 CAB-Siurell O.C. 9.09

6 319 1005MA Enrique Cots Merino CDM 1996 CA S'Arenal-Llucmajor 9.62

7 1120 IB10416 Francisco C. Cuadrado Fernández M65 1943 CA Pollença 11.32

1 547 IB15205 Alberto Alcalde Casino JVM 1993 CAB-Siurell O.C. 7.51 -2,0

2 574 1715MA Jeroni Mestre Servera JVM 1994 EEA Capdepera 7.65

3 502 3176MA Javier Jaume Fernández JVM 1994 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 7.86

4 548 3092MA Vinu Coll Sastre JVM 1993 CAB-Siurell O.C. 7.89

5 503 3507MA Antonio Mas Joya JVM 1993 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 8.17

6 527 3737MA Andrés Fullana Arias JVM 1994 CA Palma 8.19

7 506 2970MA Lluís Sibole Cabot JVM 1994 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 8.78

1 324 IB15342 Rubén Fajardo Tomás CDM 1995 CAB-Siurell O.C. 9.65 0,0

1 557 IB15216 Antoni Tauler Rosselló JVM 1994 CE Mallorca Nord 9,53 0.0

2 558 0952MA Joan Bartomeu Pons Perelló JVM 1993 Club Joan Capó Felanitx 10,79

3 506 2970MA Lluís Sibole Cabot JVM 1994 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 12,37

1 875 IB15316 Gabriel Palmer Martínez SRM 1986 CAB-Siurell O.C. 24.16 -2,6

2 748 3513MA Rafael Rodríguez Linares PRM 1990 CA Manacor 24.22

3 1011 IB13984 Ángel Sánchez Muñoz M50 1956 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 27.08

4 1142 IB14979 Juan Guillermo Mesquida Jaume M40 1968 CAB-Siurell O.C. 28.67

5 872 IB15377 Tomás López Fernández SRM 1987 CAB-Siurell O.C. 28.70

1 547 IB15205 Alberto Alcalde Casino JVM 1993 CAB-Siurell O.C. 25.24 -2,9

2 548 3092MA Vinu Coll Sastre JVM 1993 CAB-Siurell O.C. 26.33

3 502 3176MA Javier Jaume Fernández JVM 1994 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 26.35

4 527 3737MA Andrés Fullana Arias JVM 1994 CA Palma 27.38

5 503 3507MA Antonio Mas Joya JVM 1993 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 28.60

1 1006 IB13177 José Manuel Ballesteros Martín M40 1969 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 38.90

2 326 3175MA Athanassios Paraskevas Picazo CDM 1995 CAB-Siurell O.C. 41.22

3 315 3471MA Federico Quintero Chica CDM 1996 CA Palma 43.69

sèrie 1 �  control

sèrie 2 �  final  juvenil

sèrie 2 �  0,91  �  juvenil

200 METRES LLISOS

sèrie 1 �  final cadete/control

sèrie 2 �  final   juvenil

60 METRES TANQUES

sèrie 1 �  0,91  �  cadet

300 METRES LLISOS

cadet / control

400 METRES LLISOS

sèrie 1 �  juvenil / control

60 METRES LLISOS
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1 1132 IB14994 Francisco Balle Pons M40 1967 CAB-Siurell O.C. 54.63

2 574 1715MA Jeroni Mestre Servera JVM 1994 EEA Capdepera 55.01

3 1133 IB14966 Manuel Blanco Muñoz-Torrero M50 1958 CAB-Siurell O.C. 56.33

4 1079 IB15249 Francisco Páramo Olivares M55 1950 CA Manacor 1:02.89

1 315 3471MA Federico Quintero Chica CDM 1996 CA Palma 1:44.35

2 322 0945MA Miquel Colom Rosselló CDM 1996 CAB-Siurell O.C. 2:02.31

1 507 IB15237 Jaume Francesc Sibole Cabot JVM 1993 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 2:09.54

2 822 IB15366 Julián M. Ferrer Cañas SRM 1982 CA Alcorcón 2:10.45

3 871 IB15173 Sergio Fernández Cano SRM 1975 CAB-Siurell O.C. 2:12.00

4 580 3163MA Illiass Hamdoui JVM 1993 EAA Sa Pobla 2:20.87

5 728 IB15374 Esteve Portell Blanch PRM 1989 CAB-Siurell O.C. 2:22.19

6 554 IB15390 Youssef Chiguer JVM 1994 CE Mallorca Nord 2:27.78

7 660 IB15017 Alejandro Vila López JRM 1992 CAB-Siurell O.C. 2:30.47

1 824 IB13820 Daniel Espada Jiménez SRM 1987 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 2:52.35

2 312 IB15306 Damián Pons Font CDM 1995 CA Manacor 3:02.76

3 1032 IB14127 Gaspar Gregorio Simonet M35 1971 CA Fidípides 3:04.41

4 300 3503MA Lluc Cuennet Mas CDM 1996 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 3:11.27

5 325 3728MA Emilio Hita Picazo CDM 1995 CAB-Siurell O.C. 3:15.03

6 354 3164MA Faysal Hamdoui CDM 1995 EAA Sa Pobla 3:15.14

1 731 3282MA Imanol Sola Cruz PRM 1990 Independent 4:30.41

2 556 IB15215 Antoni Perelló Rodríguez JVM 1994 CE Mallorca Nord 4:33.70

3 903 4101MA Guillermo Simonet Ramón SRM 1987 Metalnox-ADA Calvià 4:36.42

4 555 3288MA Jaume Florit Orell JVM 1994 CE Mallorca Nord 4:39.70

1 555 3288MA Jaume Florit Orell JVM 1994 CE Mallorca Nord 10:01.73

2 580 3163MA Illiass Hamdoui JVM 1993 EAA Sa Pobla 10:35.26

3 581 3162MA Youness Oumry JVM 1994 EAA Sa Pobla 12:56.08

1 1186 IB12636 Pedro Pajares Arias M60 1946 CM Mallorca-Toni Peña 29:10.1

553 3287MA Gabriel Cloquell Esteva JVM 1994 CE Mallorca Nord ret

cadet
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1 324 IB15342 Rubén Fajardo Tomás CDM 1995 CAB-Siurell O.C. 1,62

2 329 1475MA Pedro José Barceló Gil CDM 1996 Club Joan Capó Felanitx 1,45

1 564 IB14954 Alejandro Garrido García JVM 1993 Metalnox-ADA Calvià 1,58

2 558 0952MA Joan Bartomeu Pons Perelló JVM 1993 Club Joan Capó Felanitx 1,50

3 552 1595MA Daniel Cabanellas Ferrer JVM 1993 CE Mallorca Nord 1,40

1 324 IB15342 Rubén Fajardo Tomás CDM 1995 CAB-Siurell O.C. 2,76

1 828 IB15381 Miguel Oliver Pérez M35 1974 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 3,81

2 1012 IB13818 Matías A. Tortella Tugores M40 1969 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 3,81

3 876 IB15287 Tomás Ruescas Broadbent SRM 1987 CAB-Siurell O.C. 3,66

4 547 IB15205 Alberto Alcalde Casino JVM 1993 CAB-Siurell O.C. 3,51

5 659 IB15135 Luis Ruescas Broadbent JRM 1992 CAB-Siurell O.C. 3,06

6 564 IB14954 Alejandro Garrido García JVM 1993 Metalnox-ADA Calvià 2,76

7 546 IB15123 Angel Alaña Ogazón JVM 1993 CAB-Siurell O.C. 2,76

8 550 0935MA Carlos Osés Martínez JVM 1994 CAB-Siurell O.C. 2,16

1 326 3175MA Athanassios Paraskevas Picazo CDM 1995 CAB-Siurell O.C. 4,72 0,0

2 322 0945MA Miquel Colom Rosselló CDM 1996 CAB-Siurell O.C. 4,29 0,0

1 557 IB15216 Antoni Tauler Rosselló JVM 1994 CE Mallorca Nord 5,64 0,0

2 548 3092MA Vinu Coll Sastre JVM 1993 CAB-Siurell O.C. 5,28 0,0

3 503 3507MA Antonio Mas Joya JVM 1993 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 4,80 0,0

4 506 2970MA Lluís Sibole Cabot JVM 1994 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 4,36 0,0

1 657 IB15372 Mady Fofana JRM 1991 CAB-Siurell O.C. 5,82 0,0

2 1134 IB15048 Alfonso Botella Meca M40 1965 CAB-Siurell O.C. 5,65 0,0

3 829 2767MA Antonio Villalonga Miró SRM 1985 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 5,03 0,0

1 329 1475MA Pedro José Barceló Gil CDM 1996 Club Joan Capó Felanitx 9,61 1,4

1 557 IB15216 Antoni Tauler Rosselló JVM 1994 CE Mallorca Nord 12,44 1,6

2 558 0952MA Joan Bartomeu Pons Perelló JVM 1993 Club Joan Capó Felanitx 10,26 1,1

1 668 IB15242 Javier Hernández Redondo JRM 1991 Puerto Alicante - OHL 13,67 1,3 13,94 2,5

1 744 IB15244 José Angel Pinedo Ordinas PRM 1990 Puerto Alicante - OHL 13,69

LLANÇAMENT DE PES

7,260 �  control

cadet

juvenil

SALT AMB PERXA

SALT DE LLARGADA

cadet / juvenil / control

TRIPLE SALT

cadet / juvenil / control

control
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2 823 IB13993 José Juan Vellibre Belenguer SRM 1977 CA Alcorcón 11,70

3 729 IB15378 Juan José Román Ramón PRM 1990 CAB-Siurell O.C. 11,56

1 546 IB15123 Angel Alaña Ogazón JVM 1993 CAB-Siurell O.C. 13,08

2 505 2971MA Joan Gabriel Riera Mollà JVM 1994 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 9,71

3 554 IB15390 Youssef Chiguer JVM 1994 CE Mallorca Nord 8,61

1 329 1475MA Pedro José Barceló Gil CDM 1996 Club Joan Capó Felanitx 9,08

2 319 1005MA Enrique Cots Merino CDM 1996 CA S'Arenal-Llucmajor 8,80

3 301 3504MA Martí Fiol Seguí CDM 1996 Amistat - Pequeño Mundo 7,56

4,000 �  cadet

5,000 �  juvenil 
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